AERO MANUFACTURING COMPANY • 310 ALLWOOD ROAD, CLIFTON, NEW JERSEY 07012 • VOICE 973.473.5300  FAX 973.473.3794
© Copyright 2001 Aero Manufacturing Company, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Item#_________________________Project______________________
email - sales@aeromfg.com
ECONOMY DELUX PREMIUM AEROSPEC
Quantity 16GA 430 16GA 304 14GA 304 14GA 304
Model # Model # Model # Model #
_____ 4TGX–2424 3TGX–2424 2TGX–2424 1TGX-2424
_____ 4TGX–2430 3TGX–2430 2TGX–2430 1TGX-2430
_____ 4TGX–2436 3TGX–2436 2TGX–2436 1TGX-2436
_____ 4TGX–2448 3TGX–2448 2TGX–2448 1TGX-2448
_____ 4TGX–2460 3TGX–2460 2TGX–2460 1TGX-2460
_____ 4TGX–2472 3TGX–2472 2TGX–2472 1TGX-2472
_____ 4TGX–2484 3TGX–2484 2TGX–2484 1TGX-2484
_____ 4TGX–2496 3TGX–2496 2TGX–2496 1TGX-2496
_____ 4TGX–24108 3TGX–24108 2TGX–24108 1TGX-24108
_____ 4TGX–24120 3TGX–24120 2TGX–24120 1TGX-24120
_____ 4TGX–24132 3TGX–24132 2TGX–24132 1TGX-24132
_____ 4TGX–24144 3TGX–24144 2TGX–24144 1TGX-24144
_____ 4TGX–3024 3TGX–3024 2TGX–3024 1TGX-3024
_____ 4TGX–3030 3TGX–3030 2TGX–3030 1TGX-3030
_____ 4TGX–3036 3TGX–3036 2TGX–3036 1TGX-3036
_____ 4TGX–3048 3TGX–3048 2TGX–3048 1TGX-3048
_____ 4TGX–3060 3TGX–3060 2TGX–3060 1TGX-3060
_____ 4TGX–3072 3TGX–3072 2TGX–3072 1TGX-3072
_____ 4TGX–3084 3TGX–3084 2TGX–3084 1TGX-3084
_____ 4TGX–3096 3TGX–3096 2TGX–3096 1TGX-3096
_____ 4TGX–30108 3TGX–30108 2TGX–30108 1TGX-30108
_____ 4TGX–30120 3TGX–30120 2TGX–30120 1TGX-30120
_____ 4TGX–30132 3TGX–30132 2TGX–30132 1TGX-30132
_____ 4TGX–30144 3TGX–30144 2TGX–30144 1TGX-30144
_____ 4TGX–3636 3TGX–3636 2TGX–3636 1TGX-3636
_____ 4TGX–3648 3TGX–3648 2TGX–3648 1TGX-3648
_____ 4TGX–3660 3TGX–3660 2TGX–3660 1TGX-3660
_____ 4TGX–3672 3TGX–3672 2TGX–3672 1TGX-3672
_____ 4TGX–3684 3TGX–3684 2TGX–3684 1TGX-3684
_____ 4TGX–3696 3TGX–3696 2TGX–3696 1TGX-3696
_____ 4TGX–36108 3TGX–36108 2TGX–36108 1TGX-36108
_____ 4TGX–36120 3TGX–36120 2TGX–36120 1TGX-36120
_____ 4TGX–36132 3TGX–36132 2TGX–36132 1TGX-36132
_____ 4TGX–36144 3TGX–36144 2TGX–36144 1TGX-36144
_____ N.A. N.A. 2TGX–4248 1TGX–4248
_____ N.A. N.A. 2TGX–4260 1TGX–4260
_____ N.A. N.A. 2TGX–4272 1TGX–4272
_____ N.A. N.A. 2TGX–4284 1TGX–4284